International Energy Agency

Demand Side Management Programme

Task XV: Network-Driven DSM

SECOND MEETING OF TASK XV EXPERTS

9.30 am to 5.00 pm
Tuesday 12 April 2005
9.00 am to 3.30 pm
Wednesday 13 April 2005
ADEME
500 route des L ucioles
06560 Valbonne
France

AGENDA

TUESDAY 12 APRIL
9.30 am Welcome and local arrangements

9.45 am

10.15 am

10.30 am

11.00 am
11.30 am

12.30 pm

Progress with the Task XV Work Plan
as outlined in the Prospectus and the
Legal Annexe

Comments on progress with the Work
Plan

Preliminary review of the case studies of
network DSM projects in the on-line
database and discussion on how we can
obtain high quality information about
more projects

Refreshment break

Discussion on the case studies of
Australian network DSM projectsin the
database

Lunch

Frédéric
Rosenstein
David
Crossley

Task Experts

Task Experts

Australian
Task Experts
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Second Meeting of Task XV Experts: Agenda

TUESDAY 12 APRIL (continued)

1.30 pm

2.30 pm

3.30 pm
4.00 pm

5.00 pm

Discussion on the case studies of French
network DSM projectsin the database

Discussion on the case studies of
Spanish network DSM projectsin the
database

Refreshment break

Discussion on the case studies of US
network DSM projectsin the database

Finish for the day

WEDNESDAY 13 APRIL

9.00 am

10.00 am

11.00 am
11.30 am

12.30 pm
1.30 pm

2.15 pm

Discussion on the case studies of
network DSM projects from non-
participating countries in the database

Discussion on identifying the DSM
measures used in the case studies
(Activity 1.3)

Refreshment break

Preliminary discussion on methods for
assessing and devel oping network-
driven DSM measures (Subtask 2)

Lunch

Preliminary discussion on factors
contributing to the effectiveness of
network DSM measures (Activity 2.2)

Preliminary discussion on methods for
incorporating DSM measures into
network planning (Subtask 3)

Future work plan and Experts meetings

Finish of the Experts meeting

French Task
Expert

Spanish
Task Expert

US Task
Experts

David
Crossley

Task Experts

Task Experts

Task Experts

Task Experts

David
Crossley
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