SECOND MEETING OF TASK XV EXPERTS

Task XV: Network-Driven DSM

9.30 am to 5.00 pm Tuesday 12 April 2005 9.00 am to 3.30 pm Wednesday 13 April 2005 ADEME 500 route des Lucioles 06560 Valbonne France

AGENDA

TUESDAY 12 APRIL

9.30 am	Welcome and local arrangements	Frédéric Rosenstein
9.45 am	Progress with the Task XV Work Plan as outlined in the Prospectus and the Legal Annexe	David Crossley
10.15 am	Comments on progress with the Work Plan	Task Experts
10.30 am	Preliminary review of the case studies of network DSM projects in the on-line database and discussion on how we can obtain high quality information about more projects	Task Experts
11.00 am	Refreshment break	
11.30 am	Discussion on the case studies of Australian network DSM projects in the database	Australian Task Experts
12.30 pm	Lunch	





TUESDAY 12 APRIL (continued)
--------------------	------------

	,	
1.30 pm	Discussion on the case studies of French network DSM projects in the database	French Task Expert
2.30 pm	Discussion on the case studies of Spanish network DSM projects in the database	Spanish Task Expert
3.30 pm	Refreshment break	
4.00 pm	Discussion on the case studies of US network DSM projects in the database	US Task Experts
5.00 pm	Finish for the day	
WEDNESDA	AY 13 APRIL	
9.00 am	Discussion on the case studies of network DSM projects from non- participating countries in the database	David Crossley
10.00 am	Discussion on identifying the DSM measures used in the case studies (Activity 1.3)	Task Experts
11.00 am	Refreshment break	
11.30 am	Preliminary discussion on methods for assessing and developing network-driven DSM measures (Subtask 2)	Task Experts
12.30 pm	Lunch	
1.30 pm	Preliminary discussion on factors contributing to the effectiveness of network DSM measures (Activity 2.2)	Task Experts
2.15 pm	Preliminary discussion on methods for incorporating DSM measures into network planning (Subtask 3)	Task Experts
3.00 pm	Future work plan and Experts meetings	David Crossley
3.30 pm	Finish of the Experts meeting	



